
ALJP Authorized Liebert Resellers

Logista Solutions CDW-G

Raymond Newton Anuj Kalra

205-565-2200 866-339-3640

rnewton@logistasolutions.com anujkal@cdwg.com

SPIN#143006971 SPIN # 143005588

Integrated Transport Solutions Prosys

Tonly Helton Jeff Baldwin

334-567-1993 334-954-6162

Tony.Helton@its-networks.com jbaldwin@prosysis.com

SPIN# 143008119 SPIN # 143021481

Incare Technologies Pomeroy

Pam Williams John Salzman

334 819-1038 205-278-4678

pwilliams@incaretechnologies.com jsalzman@pomeroy.com

SPIN # 143036756 SPIN # 143005447

Mayer Electric Teklinks

Scott Blackmon Mike Girouard

205-583-3446 205-314-6600

sblackmon@mayerelectric.com mgirouard@teklinks.com

SPIN # 143018959 SPIN # 143024409

Clearwinds Technologies Driven Technologies

Craig Davenport Danny Jennings

205-876-1505 (334) 430-3955

cdavenport@clearwinds.net danny@driventechnologies.net

SPIN # 143030881 SPIN# 143050144

Pinnacle Networx Graybar

Jonathan Bailey Jeffery Handey

334-546-4236 334-819-5214

bailey@pinnaclenetworx.com Jeffery Handey

SPIN#  143032604 SPIN # 143004382

Synergetics Veristor Systems Incorporated

David Palmer Keith Scott

662-323-9484 205-914-6465

Dpalmer@synergeticsdcs.com keith.scott@veristor.com

SPIN#  143004683 SPIN# 143050059

Dell

Sean Ogunbekun

708-427-2824

Sean.Ogunbekun@dell.com

SPIN# 143004340
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